
CIF DIVISION 4 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 STMR 00:22:13.31 75

2 NIPO 00:22:20.54 94

3 ORAC 00:22:34.01 96

4 ROOS 00:22:55.80 121

5 FRES 00:23:10.73 129

6 LEMO 00:23:50.75 164

7 MOHS 00:24:36.48 215

8 GLVA 00:24:51.06 232

9 MIMO 00:24:54.63 239

10 MCLA 00:25:11.50 253

11 TUUN 00:26:02.95 285

12 CARU 00:25:54.58 303

13 FARM 00:26:51.77 310

14 TUHS 00:26:14.02 322

15 ARVI 00:26:57.78 337

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TEHA 00:27:06.35 4

BACH 00:22:14.27 3

KING 00:23:24.36 3

WSHG 00:25:47.85 3

HANF 00:32:45.08 2

BISH 00:20:01.46 1

TORR 00:21:19.50 1

EXET 00:21:38.73 1

MIPR 00:27:43.97 1
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CIF DIVISION 4 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 STMR 00:22:13.31 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 907 Itandehui Olea 00:21:36.02 9

2 12 908 Yadira Tello 00:21:36.61 10

3 21 905 Crystal Herrera 00:22:20.98 15

4 24 909 Annais Vega 00:22:37.54 18

5 30 906 Vanessa Juarez 00:22:55.42 23

6 32 911 Rocio Zamora 00:22:58.14 (25)

7 54 910 Norma Zamora 00:24:45.53 (42)

2 NIPO 00:22:20.54 7 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 889 Iliana Murguia 00:19:53.09 2

2 9 890 Kayden Sanders 00:21:22.49 7

3 27 884 Kate Barnett 00:22:44.08 21

4 34 886 Sophia Esparza 00:23:17.34 27

5 48 885 Regina Esparza 00:24:25.68 37

6 71 887 Itzel Hinojosa 00:25:31.08 (57)

7 72 888 Annalisse Lopez 00:25:31.35 (58)

3 ORAC 00:22:34.01 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 893 Peyton Miya 00:21:01.92 5

2 14 892 Devyn Kendrick 00:21:38.84 11

3 22 895 Sofia Rubalcava 00:22:31.70 16

4 23 891 Rylie Allen 00:22:35.10 17

5 60 894 Elizabeth O'Leary 00:25:02.51 47

6 75 897 Megan Westfall 00:25:49.97 (61)

7 91 896 Danielle Sacks 00:27:09.33 (77)

4 ROOS 00:22:55.80 7 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 899 Alyana Chavez 00:20:19.56 3

2 5 898 Leah Acosta 00:20:46.53 4

3 45 902 Luz Rodriguez 00:24:15.46 34

4 47 901 Elisua Leon 00:24:19.42 36

5 57 900 Nancy Huerta 00:24:58.05 44

6 63 904 Linda Trevino 00:25:15.08 (50)

7 74 903 Sofia Ruiz 00:25:35.53 (60)

5 FRES 00:23:10.73 6 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 834 Alessandra Telles 00:21:29.77 8

2 18 835 Rhiannon Walker 00:22:12.86 13

3 37 831 Kayla Madrigal 00:23:20.35 28

4 39 829 Liliana Cuevas 00:23:34.88 29

5 64 833 Jasmine Sierra 00:25:15.80 51

6 89 832 Briana Mondragon 00:26:50.88 (75)

6 LEMO 00:23:50.75 7 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 858 Natalie Lopez 00:21:05.97 6

2 40 855 Briseida Dolores 00:23:38.96 30

3 51 859 Marian Rojas 00:24:34.99 39
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CIF DIVISION 4 GIRLS

4 52 854 Daisy Albarran 00:24:39.51 40

5 62 860 Stella Schweizer 00:25:14.31 49

6 79 857 Eliza Litchford 00:26:06.84 (65)

7 96 856 Gurpreet Gill 00:27:33.99 (82)

7 MOHS 00:24:36.48 7 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 877 Alyssa Arevalo 00:22:45.93 22

2 41 883 Daisy Wycoff 00:23:50.80 31

3 53 882 Brinna Steed 00:24:42.17 41

4 69 878 Magda Gomez 00:25:29.53 55

5 80 880 Giada Ortega 00:26:13.98 66

6 81 879 Kaylee Lopez 00:26:20.77 (67)

7 94 881 Trinity Ortega 00:27:27.81 (80)

8 GLVA 00:24:51.06 5 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 842 Kaitlyn Valadez 00:22:42.45 20

2 46 838 Candie Garcia 00:24:18.53 35

3 59 837 Stephanie Esquivel 00:24:59.45 46

4 73 839 Karla Hernandez 00:25:35.18 59

5 86 841 Ruby Rosales 00:26:39.68 72

9 MIMO 00:24:54.63 7 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 873 Briza Sumano 00:22:37.77 19

2 42 869 Linda Flores 00:24:02.71 32

3 70 870 Genevit Gomez 00:25:30.86 56

4 78 875 Inez Vasquez Garcia 00:26:00.73 64

5 82 871 Marriet Gomez 00:26:21.09 68

6 84 872 Yaquelin Santos 00:26:33.40 (70)

7 101 874 Sara Valencia 00:28:20.37 (86)

10 MCLA 00:25:11.50 7 253

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 867 Jazmine Paniagua 00:22:19.28 14

2 43 868 Julissa Thahane 00:24:06.41 33

3 66 863 Veronica Flores 00:25:23.68 53

4 88 865 Sandra Garcia 00:26:48.81 74

5 93 864 Rocio Garcia 00:27:19.33 79

6 107 862 Angela Escoto 00:29:57.83 (91)

7 110 866 Shayann Kotowski 00:31:09.22 (93)

11 TUUN 00:26:02.95 5 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 923 Dana Ruiz 00:22:56.03 24

2 55 924 Diana Ruiz 00:24:53.25 43

3 58 926 Maria Zavala 00:24:58.26 45

4 97 925 Caidyn Terry 00:27:34.41 83

5 106 922 Juliana Nunez Saladana 00:29:52.81 90

12 CARU 00:25:54.58 7 303

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 815 Maria Garcia 00:25:11.13 48

2 65 821 Natyara Ibal Quezada 00:25:21.78 52

3 77 817 Naizet Ibal 00:25:58.78 63

4 83 818 Liliana Magana 00:26:25.91 69

5 85 816 Xiclali Govea 00:26:35.30 71
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6 87 819 Paola Pacheco 00:26:41.85 (73)

7 92 820 Destiny Rodriguez 00:27:16.22 (78)

13 FARM 00:26:51.77 5 310

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 823 Julissa Avila 00:19:19.71 1

2 49 828 Elizabeth Urquilla 00:24:27.58 38

3 103 826 Annaleena Sena 00:29:32.10 88

4 105 825 Brooklyn Gutierrez 00:29:48.84 89

5 111 827 Sienna Tafoya 00:31:10.61 94

14 TUHS 00:26:14.02 5 322

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 913 Maya Katz 00:21:57.01 12

2 76 912 Maycie Barrett 00:25:56.33 62

3 90 915 Ariana Perez 00:26:52.12 76

4 100 916 Tania Santiago-Lopez 00:28:02.99 85

5 102 914 Janelly Ojeda 00:28:21.67 87

15 ARVI 00:26:57.78 5 337

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 807 Airam Garcia 00:23:15.38 26

2 68 805 Lynette Corona 00:25:27.71 54

3 95 806 Irais Gallardo 00:27:33.56 81

4 98 808 Tamarah Look 00:27:34.77 84

5 109 810 Maria Duran 00:30:57.50 92
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 823 Julissa Avila SR 00:19:19.71 FARM

2 2 889 Iliana Murguia SR 00:19:53.09 NIPO

3 0 814 Ashley Fitt SO 00:20:01.46 BISH

4 3 899 Alyana Chavez SO 00:20:19.56 ROOS

5 4 898 Leah Acosta SR 00:20:46.53 ROOS

6 5 893 Peyton Miya FR 00:21:01.92 ORAC

7 6 858 Natalie Lopez JR 00:21:05.97 LEMO

8 0 861 Irene Martinez SO 00:21:19.50 TORR

9 7 890 Kayden Sanders JR 00:21:22.49 NIPO

10 8 834 Alessandra Telles SO 00:21:29.77 FRES

11 9 907 Itandehui Olea SR 00:21:36.02 STMR

12 10 908 Yadira Tello SR 00:21:36.61 STMR

13 0 822 Megan Thompson SO 00:21:38.73 EXET

14 11 892 Devyn Kendrick JR 00:21:38.84 ORAC

15 0 812 Gianna Romanini SO 00:21:49.59 BACH

16 12 913 Maya Katz SO 00:21:57.01 TUHS

17 0 813 Aislin Warkentin SO 00:22:03.67 BACH

18 13 835 Rhiannon Walker JR 00:22:12.86 FRES

19 14 867 Jazmine Paniagua SO 00:22:19.28 MCLA

20 0 851 Callie Waldner FR 00:22:19.79 KING

21 15 905 Crystal Herrera JR 00:22:20.98 STMR

22 16 895 Sofia Rubalcava FR 00:22:31.70 ORAC

23 17 891 Rylie Allen FR 00:22:35.10 ORAC

24 18 909 Annais Vega JR 00:22:37.54 STMR

25 19 873 Briza Sumano SR 00:22:37.77 MIMO

26 20 842 Kaitlyn Valadez JR 00:22:42.45 GLVA

27 21 884 Kate Barnett JR 00:22:44.08 NIPO

28 22 877 Alyssa Arevalo SR 00:22:45.93 MOHS

29 0 811 Karly Champness FR 00:22:49.56 BACH

30 23 906 Vanessa Juarez SR 00:22:55.42 STMR

31 24 923 Dana Ruiz JR 00:22:56.03 TUUN

32 (25) 911 Rocio Zamora JR 00:22:58.14 STMR

33 26 807 Airam Garcia SO 00:23:15.38 ARVI

34 27 886 Sophia Esparza FR 00:23:17.34 NIPO

35 0 921 Emily Valdez JR 00:23:17.86 TEHA

36 0 852 Madelyn Wiest SO 00:23:18.42 KING

37 28 831 Kayla Madrigal SR 00:23:20.35 FRES

38 0 928 Diana Casarubias JR 00:23:28.20 WSHG

39 29 829 Liliana Cuevas SO 00:23:34.88 FRES

40 30 855 Briseida Dolores SO 00:23:38.96 LEMO

41 31 883 Daisy Wycoff SR 00:23:50.80 MOHS

42 32 869 Linda Flores JR 00:24:02.71 MIMO

43 33 868 Julissa Thahane JR 00:24:06.41 MCLA

44 0 932 Gabby Mendez JR 00:24:12.33 WSHG

45 34 902 Luz Rodriguez SO 00:24:15.46 ROOS

46 35 838 Candie Garcia SO 00:24:18.53 GLVA

47 36 901 Elisua Leon FR 00:24:19.42 ROOS

48 37 885 Regina Esparza SO 00:24:25.68 NIPO

49 38 828 Elizabeth Urquilla SO 00:24:27.58 FARM

50 0 853 Wren Wilson SO 00:24:34.88 KING

51 39 859 Marian Rojas SR 00:24:34.99 LEMO
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52 40 854 Daisy Albarran SO 00:24:39.51 LEMO

53 41 882 Brinna Steed JR 00:24:42.17 MOHS

54 (42) 910 Norma Zamora SR 00:24:45.53 STMR

55 43 924 Diana Ruiz JR 00:24:53.25 TUUN

56 0 917 Anahi Machado SR 00:24:55.19 TEHA

57 44 900 Nancy Huerta JR 00:24:58.05 ROOS

58 45 926 Maria Zavala JR 00:24:58.26 TUUN

59 46 837 Stephanie Esquivel JR 00:24:59.45 GLVA

60 47 894 Elizabeth O'Leary JR 00:25:02.51 ORAC

61 48 815 Maria Garcia JR 00:25:11.13 CARU

62 49 860 Stella Schweizer JR 00:25:14.31 LEMO

63 (50) 904 Linda Trevino FR 00:25:15.08 ROOS

64 51 833 Jasmine Sierra SO 00:25:15.80 FRES

65 52 821 Natyara Ibal Quezada SR 00:25:21.78 CARU

66 53 863 Veronica Flores SR 00:25:23.68 MCLA

67 0 920 Kylee Steele SO 00:25:25.06 TEHA

68 54 805 Lynette Corona SO 00:25:27.71 ARVI

69 55 878 Magda Gomez FR 00:25:29.53 MOHS

70 56 870 Genevit Gomez FR 00:25:30.86 MIMO

71 (57) 887 Itzel Hinojosa JR 00:25:31.08 NIPO

72 (58) 888 Annalisse Lopez JR 00:25:31.35 NIPO

73 59 839 Karla Hernandez SR 00:25:35.18 GLVA

74 (60) 903 Sofia Ruiz SO 00:25:35.53 ROOS

75 (61) 897 Megan Westfall JR 00:25:49.97 ORAC

76 62 912 Maycie Barrett JR 00:25:56.33 TUHS

77 63 817 Naizet Ibal JR 00:25:58.78 CARU

78 64 875 Inez Vasquez Garcia SO 00:26:00.73 MIMO

79 (65) 857 Eliza Litchford FR 00:26:06.84 LEMO

80 66 880 Giada Ortega FR 00:26:13.98 MOHS

81 (67) 879 Kaylee Lopez JR 00:26:20.77 MOHS

82 68 871 Marriet Gomez SO 00:26:21.09 MIMO

83 69 818 Liliana Magana SO 00:26:25.91 CARU

84 (70) 872 Yaquelin Santos JR 00:26:33.40 MIMO

85 71 816 Xiclali Govea JR 00:26:35.30 CARU

86 72 841 Ruby Rosales SO 00:26:39.68 GLVA

87 (73) 819 Paola Pacheco SR 00:26:41.85 CARU

88 74 865 Sandra Garcia FR 00:26:48.81 MCLA

89 (75) 832 Briana Mondragon SR 00:26:50.88 FRES

90 76 915 Ariana Perez SO 00:26:52.12 TUHS

91 (77) 896 Danielle Sacks JR 00:27:09.33 ORAC

92 (78) 820 Destiny Rodriguez SO 00:27:16.22 CARU

93 79 864 Rocio Garcia SR 00:27:19.33 MCLA

94 (80) 881 Trinity Ortega FR 00:27:27.81 MOHS

95 81 806 Irais Gallardo JR 00:27:33.56 ARVI

96 (82) 856 Gurpreet Gill SR 00:27:33.99 LEMO

97 83 925 Caidyn Terry JR 00:27:34.41 TUUN

98 84 808 Tamarah Look FR 00:27:34.77 ARVI

99 0 876 Isabella Nagorski FR 00:27:43.97 MIPR

100 85 916 Tania Santiago-Lopez SO 00:28:02.99 TUHS

101 (86) 874 Sara Valencia JR 00:28:20.37 MIMO

102 87 914 Janelly Ojeda FR 00:28:21.67 TUHS

103 88 826 Annaleena Sena JR 00:29:32.10 FARM

104 0 930 Stephanie Loera SO 00:29:43.02 WSHG

105 89 825 Brooklyn Gutierrez FR 00:29:48.84 FARM
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106 90 922 Juliana Nunez Saladana SO 00:29:52.81 TUUN

107 (91) 862 Angela Escoto SR 00:29:57.83 MCLA

108 0 843 Iliana Reyna FR 00:30:41.14 HANF

109 92 810 Maria Duran JR 00:30:57.50 ARVI

110 (93) 866 Shayann Kotowski SO 00:31:09.22 MCLA

111 94 827 Sienna Tafoya JR 00:31:10.61 FARM

112 0 919 Florance Roldan SO 00:34:47.31 TEHA

113 0 1089 Mckenzie Jordan K 00:34:49.02 HANF
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